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9 - 10 Boys

Tim Patrick
Todd Patrick

Kris Morrow
Matthew Haefner
Scott Speer
Joshua Schultz
Jonathan Glaser
Brendan Watrous
Lucas Bruder
John Wilmsen
Nathan Buckman
Luke Maginn
Charles Dillon
Alexander Atkins
Brendan Firlie
Taylor Parsons
Jon Scott

Patrick Vega
Kasey Chatman
Chris Wise

Joey Lemon

Alex Slade
Connor Parsons
Kyle Sanders
Curtis Liddicoat

Year

1994
1996
1989
2016
1989
2015
2006
1988
2004
2008
2017
2012
1994
2020
2010
2000
1990
2006
2020
1987
2011
1995
2005
1991
1996

50y Free

126.38
126.92
:27.07
:27.13
:27.18
127.77
:28.18
:28.19
:28.26
:28.41
:28.43
:28.48
:28.64
:128.72
128.97
:29.01
129.04
:29.05
:29.10
:29.13
:29.14
129.16
:29.16
:129.44
129.47



#33 9 - 10 Boys Year 100y Free

1 Tim Patrick 1994 :58.53

2 Kris Morrow 1989 :58.96

3 Todd Patrick 1995 :59.17

4 John Wilmsen 2008 :59.76

5 Scott Speer 1995 01:00.06
6 Jonathan Glaser 2005 01:00.74
7 Brendan Watrous 1988 01:00.84
8 Brendan Firlie 2010 01:01.24
9 Matthew Haefner 2015 01:01.55
10 Joshua Schultz 2015 01:01.62
10 Jon Scott 1990 01:02.32
11 Charles Dillon 1994 01:02.33
12 Connor Parsons 2005 01:02.59
13 Doug Maitz 1989 01:02.63
14 Alexander Atkins 2020 01:02.73
15 Luke Maginn 2012 01:02.74
16 Lucas Bruder 2004 01:02.79
17 Taylor Parsons 2000 01:03.18
18 Brandon Paster 1997 01:03.38
19 Gio Bucci 2020 01:03.57
20 Kyle Sanders 1991 01:03.58
21 Patrick Vega 2006 01:03.63
22 Chris Wise 1987 01:03.98
23 Tommy Lombardo 2009 01:04.42
24 Joey Lemon 2011 01:04.60
25 Chris Peters 1987 01:04.67
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9 - 10 Boys

Tim Patrick

Todd Patrick
Scott Speer

John Wilmsen
Jonathan Glaser
Kris Morrow
Matthew Haefner
Brendan Firlie
Brendan Watrous
Doug Maitz
Connor Parsons
Jon Scott
Tommy Lombardo
Charles Dillon
Taylor Parsons
Chris Wise

Kyle Sanders

Gio Bucci

Peter Odland
Michael Martin
Brett Marting
Chris Peters
Cameron Kratky
Luke Maginn
Mike Tucker

Year

1994
1996
1995
2008
2005
1989
2015
2010
1988
1989
2005
1990
2009
1994
2000
1987
1991
2020
1988
1988
1989
1987
2011
2012
1989

200y Free

02

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

:08.50
09.00
09.34
09.60
09.93
10.70
11.29
12.16
12.61
13.03
14.21
15.18
15.45
15.45
16.59
16.84
16.93
17.48
18.06
18.59
18.85
19.87
20.05
20.13
20.16
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9 - 10 Boys

Tim Patrick
Joshua Schultz
Brendan Firlie
Matthew Haefner
Todd Patrick
John Wilmsen
Curtis Liddicoat
Jonathan Glaser
Nathan Buckman
Charles Dillon
Scott Speer

Gio Bucci
Cameron Kratky
Seth Aldrich
Taylor Parsons
Alexander Atkins
Zachary Levko
Kris Morrow
Brendan Watrous
Jeff Maitz

John Wilmsen
Asher Cole

Kevin Ganiel
Lucas Bruder
Silas Bextermueller

William Zhang

Year

1994
2015
2010
2015
1995
2008
1996
2005
2017
1994
1995
2020
2012
1992
2000
2020
1998
1989
1988
1991
2008
2018
1998
2004
2019
2021

50y Back

:30.68
:31.55
:31.59
:31.65
:31.74
:31.80
:32.20
:32.33
132.42
:32.45
132,71
:32.75
:32.91
:33.11
:33.17
:33.28
:33.54
:33.63
:33.66
:33.71
:33.90
:33.98
:34.06
:34.14
:34.21
134.21
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9 - 10 Boys

Tim Patrick
Brendan Firlie
John Wilmsen
Charles Dillon
Todd Patrick
Jonathan Glaser
John Wilmsen
Alexander Atkins
Cameron Kratky
Joshua Schultz
Scott Speer

Gio Bucci
Matthew Haefner
Taylor Parsons
Curtis Liddicoat
Brendan Watrous
Seth Aldrich
Tommy Lombardo
Asher Cole
Connor Parsons
Zachary Levko
Jon Scott

Kyle Sanders
Jeff Maitz

Kevin Ganiel

Year

1994
2010
2008
1994
1996
2005
2008
2020
2012
2015
1995
2020
2015
2000
1996
1988
1992
2009
2017
2005
1998
1990
1991
1991
1998

100y Back

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

06.35
06.62
07.68
08.42
08.72
09.92
09.93
10.33
10.45
10.91
10.98
11.07
11.13
12.54
12.72
13.19
13.37
13.44
13.45
13.52
13.54
13.70
13.77
13.78
13.79
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9 - 10 Boys

Doug Maitz

Todd Patrick

Jon Scott

Tim Patrick
Lucas Bruder
John Wilmsen
Silas Bextermueller
Matt Scott
Charles Dillon
Eddie Wolf

Scott Speer
Chris Wise
Matthew Haefner
Kris Morrow
Mike Tucker
Curtis Liddicoat
Brendan Watrous
Justin Mars
Adam Buettner
Jeremy Bruder
Jeff Maitz

Peter Odland
Jarrod Gac
Nicolas Tanner

Kenny Fugate

Year

1989
1995
1990
1994
2004
2008
2020
1991
1994
1993
1995
1987
2016
1989
1989
1996
1988
2007
1998
2005
1991
1988
1993
1992
1986

50y Breast

:36.76
:36.89
:37.11
:37.11
:37.12
137.32
:37.40
:37.43
:37.50
:37.50
:37.89
:38.25
:38.29
:38.35
:38.35
:38.38
:38.48
:38.54
:38.81
:38.90
:39.14
:39.34
:39.43
:39.47
:39.82
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9 - 10 Boys

Adam Buettner
Todd Patrick
Doug Maitz

Jon Scott

John Wilmsen
Tim Patrick
Charles Dillon
Lucas Bruder
Matthew Haefner
Scott Speer

Matt Scott

Kyle Sanders
Gabriel Cusanelli
Chris Wise
Alexander Atkins
Silas Bextermueller
Mike Tucker
Peter Odland
Justin Mars
Jeremy Bruder
Nicolas Tanner
Jonathan Glaser
Brendan Watrous
Kris Morrow
Patrick Steffee

Year

1998
1996
1989
1990
2008
1994
1994
2004
2015
1995
1991
1991
2016
1987
2019
2019
1989
1988
2008
2005
1992
2006
1988
1989
1996

100y Breast

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

18.11
18.73
19.72
19.73
20.16
21.72
22.11
22.35
23.13
23.17
23.33
24.26
24.57
24.62
25.06
25.10
25.58
25.76
25.86
26.03
26.85
26.85
26.90
27.25
27.44
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9 - 10 Boys

Tim Patrick

John Wilmsen
Connor Parsons
Todd Patrick
Matthew Haefner
Brendan Firlie
Jonathan Glaser
Kris Morrow
Joey Lemon
Doug Maitz
Nathan Buckman
Kyle Sanders
Charles Dillon
Scott Speer

Seth Aldrich
Matt Scott

Curtis Liddicoat
Brendan Watrous
Chris Peters
Cameron Kratky
Baron Lin
Michael Martin
Jeff Maitz

Asher Cole

Jon Scott

Year

1994
2008
2005
1995
2016
2010
2005
1989
2011
1989
2017
1991
1994
1995
1992
1991
1996
1988
1987
2011
2003
1988
1991
2017
1990

50y Fly

:28.99
:29.75
:30.44
:30.46
:30.37
:30.53
:30.53
:30.73
:30.96
:31.09
:31.29
:31.37
:31.46
:31.46
:31.48
:31.59
:31.62
:31.63
:31.64
:31.67
:31.84
:31.96
:31.98
:32.00
:32.17



#40 9 - 10 Boys Year 100y Fly

1 John Wilmsen 2008 01:05.57
2 Brendan Firlie 2010 01:06.68
3 Tim Patrick 1994 01:07.54
4 Matthew Haefner 2015 01:07.66
5 Jonathan Glaser 2006 01:07.99
6 Connor Parsons 2005 01:08.07
7 Todd Patrick 1995 01:08.40
8 Charles Dillon 1994 01:08.97
9 Kris Morrow 1989 01:09.07
10 Brendan Watrous 1988 01:09.90
11 Jon Scott 1990 01:10.42
12 Kyle Sanders 1991 01:10.43
13 Baron Lin 2003 01:10.73
14 Scott Speer 1995 01:11.75
15 Asher Cole 2017 01:11.77
16 Doug Maitz 1989 01:11.81
17 Kasey Chatman 2020 01:11.94
18 Chris Peters 1987 01:12.49
19 Tommy Lombardo 2009 01:12.55
20 Drake Durbin 2015 01:12.71
21 Matt Scott 1991 01:12.80
22 Greg Dreisewerd 2013 01:12.83
23 Curtis Liddicoat 1996 01:12.94
24 Cameron Kratky 2011 01:12.98
25 Brian Scannell 1990 01:13.33
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9 - 10 Boys

Tim Patrick

Todd Patrick
John Wilmsen
Brendan Watrous
Brendan Firlie
Jon Scott

Kris Morrow
Charles Dillon
Jonathan Glaser
Taylor Parsons
Matthew Haefner
Alexander Atkins
Joshua Schultz
Joey Lemon

Gio Bucci

Jeff Maitz

Curtis Liddicoat
Kyle Sanders
Doug Maitz

Mike Tucker
Silas Bextermueller
Baron Lin
Connor Parsons
Gabriel Cusanelli
Carl Thompson

Year

1994
1995
2008
1988
2010
1990
1989
1994
2005
2000
2015
2020
2015
2011
2020
1991
1996
1991
1989
1989
2020
2003
2005
2016
1996

100y IM

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

07.25
07.42
08.80
08.87
09.99
10.41
10.53
10.62
11.02
11.37
11.51
11.96
12.06
12.85
12.89
13.39
13.49
13.54
13.69
14.18
14.24
14.40
14.41
14.71
14.77



#42 9 - 10 Boys Year 200y IM

1 Todd Patrick 1996 02:22.41
2 Tim Patrick 1994 02:24.67
3 Brendan Firlie 2010 02:26.26
4 John Wilmsen 2008 02:27.79
5 Brendan Watrous 1988 02:27.97
6 Matthew Haefner 2015 02:28.55
7 Doug Maitz 1989 02:28.87
8 Jonathan Glaser 2005 02:29.75
9 Scott Speer 1995 02:30.57
10 Charles Dillon 1994 02:31.21
11 Kris Morrow 1989 02:31.91
12 Kyle Sanders 1991 02:32.63
13 Cameron Kratky 2012 02:34.93
14 Tommy Lombardo 2009 02:35.14
15 Taylor Parsons 2000 02:35.77
16 Alexander Atkins 2020 02:35.94
17 Peter Odland 1988 02:36.31
18 Chris Peters 1987 02:36.45
19 Connor Parsons 2005 02:36.64
20 Greg Dreisewerd 2013 02:36.95
21 Chris Wise 1987 02:37.12
22 Matt Scott 1991 02:37.99
23 Baron Lin 2003 02:39.05
24 Curtis Liddicoat 1996 02:39.49
25 Mike Tucker 1989 02:39.65



